
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 17.359 $110.25
2 Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 17.708 $66.15
3 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully 18.078 $44.10
4 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 18.344
5 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 19.026
6 Ashley Henry LS Sunday Surprise 19.508

Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First no time

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 17.353 $126.00
2 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 17.375 $75.60
3 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully 17.633 $50.40
4 Michael Cuevas Pistol Talena 17.743
5 Ashley Henry LS Sunday Surprise 18.628
6 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 18.979

Arley Hughes JK Hitman no time
Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money no time

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 17.492 $127.89
2 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 17.627 $105.84
3 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 17.778 $79.38
4 Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell 17.95 $57.33
5 Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx 18.067 $39.69
6 Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 18.091 $30.87
7 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 18.119
8 Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 18.238
9 Harmony Wassom Missy 18.633

10 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 18.658
Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 18.801
Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty 18.925
Karen Gibbs Sparky My Hayday 18.927
Ellie Purdy Packin Dynamite 19.602
Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be A Begonia "Lena" no time
Emma Suing One Hot Potato "Gnocchi" no time
Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney no time
Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge "Beans" no time

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 17.135 $117.60
2 Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge "Beans" 17.323 $88.20
3 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 17.583 $58.80
4 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 18.064 $29.40
5 Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty 18.217
6 Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx 18.48
7 Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell 18.515
8 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 18.535
9 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 18.913

10 Ellie Purdy Packin Dynamite 19.003
Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool no time
Marcie Stewart Command The Casino no time

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 17.569 $144.06
2 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 17.721 $116.62
3 Marcie Djoseland Miracle Rey Rose "Rosa" 17.84 $102.90
4 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 18.1 $89.18
5 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 18.266 $75.46
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6 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check 18.353 $54.88
7 Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 18.363 $41.16
8 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 18.384 $34.30
9 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 18.476 $27.44

10 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 18.676
Brandy Groce Zee 18.705
Morgan McCombs Dunnit In Spanish "Bubbles" 18.985
Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 19.098
Marybeth Clement Homie 19.266
Tasha Ballstaedt Go Getter Back 19.408
Kylie Gonzales Lindsey Meyers 19.463
Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel 19.488
Addie Offerdahl Tino 19.677
Zoey Dean Iris 20.045
Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 20.539
Sandee Foster-Yanez Jet In On Honor "Indy" 22.947
Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 25.246
Kailey Mitchell Indian Stoplight 25.843
Nicolle Johnson Britt no time
Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight no time
Bailey Lewis Spice no time
Mandy Entze De Mostest Drift no time
Millie Coleman Bueno no time

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 17.865 $144.06
2 Millie Coleman Bueno 17.949 $116.62
3 Linnea Foster Zukow 18.091 $102.90
4 Marcie Djoseland Miracle Rey Rose "Rosa" 18.171 $89.18
5 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 18.186 $75.46
6 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 18.187 $54.88
7 Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight 18.3 $41.16
8 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check 18.365 $34.30
9 Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 18.4 $27.44

10 Sandee Foster-Yanez Jet In On Honor "Indy" 18.645
Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel 18.733
Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 18.795
Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 18.833
Marybeth Clement Homie 19.17
Zoey Dean Iris 19.377
Addie Offerdahl Tino 19.403
Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 19.425
Kylie Gonzales Lindsey Meyers 19.484
Tasha Ballstaedt Go Getter Back 19.549
Nicolle Johnson Britt 19.909
Madalyn Meuser Bella Mia 20.234
Bailey Lewis Spice 20.393
Linzy Miller Tiny Cruiser 21.877
Gwen Cronin Zoe 24.39
Maria Esparza Cramp 25.32
Brandy Groce Zee no time
Kaylee Whynot Bugatti no time
Morgan McCombs Dunnit In Spanish "Bubbles" no time

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Patsy Neely Solitare Pepinic 17.202 $496.00
2 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 17.359 $403.00
3 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 17.569 $310.00
4 Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 17.605 $217.00
5 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 17.627 $124.00
6 Michael Cuevas Pistol Talena 17.631

Division II
1 Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 17.708 $420.00

5D Saturday

1000 Sunday



2 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 17.721 $341.00
3 Dally Wheeler Smokin Hot Princess 17.763 $262.00
4 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 17.778 $184.00
5 Marcie Djoseland Miracle Rey Rose "Rosa" 17.84 $105.00
6 Miah Krieger BA Bandit 18.045
7 Dani Grant Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner" 18.046
8 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 18.062
9 Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx 18.067

10 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully 18.078
Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 18.091
Cassandra Schrunk Jane 18.1
Ricky Vita Sleety 18.102
Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 18.119
Jessica Zuber Brook 18.133
Division III

1 Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 18.238 $381.00
2 Amy Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 18.248 $310.00
3 Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia 18.262 $238.00
4 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 18.266 $167.00
5 Frances Fancher SE Playboy Cartel 18.285 $95.00
6 Taylor Blackburn BlueRightPastYou 18.307
7 Liana Patton Sharks Bold Honey 18.309
8 Olivia Pullen Ripsy Doll Hancock 18.34
9 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 18.344

10 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check 18.353
Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 18.363
Tina Byrd THR Bonito Gato Fame 18.373
Haley Pierson Dusty 18.376
Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 18.384
Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 18.476
Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter 18.491
Taylor Blackwell Judge Hope 18.503
Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell 18.514
McKenzie Mae Brown A Royal Smooth Cat 18.652
Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 18.658
Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 18.66
Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 18.676
Division IV

1 Brandy Groce Zee 18.705 $343.00
2 Jessica Tye Cuz Im Bad 18.709 $279.00
3 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 18.801 $215.00
4 Teresa Yandell Fox 18.863 $150.00
5 Dally Wheeler French Frils N Honor 18.892 $86.00
6 Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty 18.925
7 Karen Gibbs Sparky My Hayday 18.927
8 Kattie Ackley I Plan To Cash In 18.948
9 Morgan McCombs Dunnit In Spanish "Bubbles" 18.985

10 Courtney Baustain Namgis D77 "Chip" 19.005
Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 19.026
Ruth Broadhurst Odie Bar Beach 19.034
Kayla Phillips Whiskey 19.056
Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 19.098
Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 19.139
Division V

1 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 19.226 $267.00
2 Piper Jablonski Marley 19.245 $217.00
3 Terri Leach CSE Prada 19.263 $167.00
4 Andrea Brown Miss Bullywood 19.265 $117.00
5 Marybeth Clement Homie 19.266 $67.00
6 Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge "Turk" 19.414
7 Kylie Gonzales Lindsey Meyers 19.463
8 Ashley Henry LS Sunday Surprise 19.508
9 Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 19.595

10 Ellie Purdy Packin Dynamite 19.602
Maidson Dunn Docs Starlike Dixie 19.676
Addie Offerdahl Tino 19.677



Madison Blackburn JustAHustlinForGlory 19.764
Sally Johnston RCA Mona Blue 19.961
Karlie Dalke Rogue 20.006
Zoey Dean Iris 20.045
Lexi Geraths Cruisin Smoothie K3 20.057
Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up 20.366
Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 20.417
Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 20.539
Katie Poole Bias Judge 20.549
Tina Byrd We Nita Runner 20.701
Kaytie Henricks Stormin Busby 20.992
Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 21.34
Sydney Sevingy Queenie 21.699
Katie Habeck Shiloh 22.435
Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby 22.535
Madie Beguelin Gargamel 22.788
Sandee Foster-Yanez Jet In On Honor "Indy" 22.947
Charlee Hoge Goose 23.18
Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 25.246
Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" no time
Jessica Tye The Kidds Secret no time
Nicolle Johnson Britt no time
Alli McNealy CP Victor no time
Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be A Begonia "Lena" no time
Halle Johnson Hol E Mol E Captain "Molly" no time
Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge "Beans" no time
Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney no time
Harmony Wassom Missy no time
Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First no time
Wylie Sturm Judges Sweet Score no time
Karlie Dalke Flits Shot In The Dark no time
Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy no time
Millie Coleman Bueno no time
Vicki Jacobson Dig N Tonic "Marge" no time
Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" no time
Megan Kendig Maya no time
Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight no time
Beth Harrison Marmaduke no time

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 17.135 $454.00
2 Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 17.3 $369.00
3 Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge "Beans" 17.323 $284.00
4 Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 17.353 $199.00
5 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 17.375 $114.00
6 McKenzie Mae Brown A Royal Smooth Cat 17.502
7 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 17.583
8 Patsy Neely Solitare Pepinic 17.598
9 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully 17.633

Division II
1 Jessica Tye The Kidds Secret 17.729 $384.00
2 Amy Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 17.737 $312.00
3 Michael Cuevas Pistol Talena 17.743 $240.00
4 Dally Wheeler Smokin Hot Princess 17.744 $168.00
5 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 17.865 $96.00
6 Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter 17.912
7 Vicki Jacobson Dig N Tonic "Marge" 17.927
8 Millie Coleman Bueno 17.949
9 Frances Fancher SE Playboy Cartel 17.996

10 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 18.064
Taylor Blackburn BlueRightPastYou 18.068
Linnea Foster Zukow 18.091
Dani Grant Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner" 18.093
Tina Byrd We Nita Runner 18.124

5D Sunday



Wylie Sturm Judges Sweet Score 18.126
Division III

1 Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia 18.143 $349.00
2 Marcie Djoseland Miracle Rey Rose "Rosa" 18.171 $284.00
3 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 18.186 $218.00
4 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 18.187 $153.00
5 Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty 18.217 $87.00
6 Lexi Geraths Cruisin Smoothie K3 18.224
7 Terri Leach CSE Prada 18.297
8 Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight 18.3
9 Amy Smith TLS Feeling Foxy 18.325

10 Sally Johnston RCA Mona Blue 18.35
Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check 18.365
Shaylee Brinkman Snipper Biankus 18.374
Tina Byrd THR Bonito Gato Fame 18.375
Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 18.4
Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell 18.426
Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx 18.48
Taylor Blackwell Judge Hope 18.507
Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 18.535
Haley Pierson Dusty 18.567
Ashley Henry LS Sunday Surprise 18.628
Division IV

1 Sandee Foster-Yanez Jet In On Honor "Indy" 18.645 $314.00
2 Karen Richter Taking Flight "Chrome" 18.718 $255.00
3 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 18.734 $197.00
4 Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up 18.762 $138.00
5 Beth Harrison Marmaduke 18.778 $79.00
6 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 18.795
7 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 18.833
8 Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess 18.835
9 Andrea Brown Miss Bullywood 18.842

10 Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge "Turk" 18.9
Karlie Dalke Flits Shot In The Dark 18.911
Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 18.913
Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 18.979
Kattie Ackley I Plan To Cash In 18.98
Teresa Yandell Fox 18.99
Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 18.999
Ellie Purdy Packin Dynamite 19.003
Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy 19.044
Division V

1 Marybeth Clement Homie 19.17 $245.00
2 Zoey Dean Iris 19.377 $199.00
3 Addie Offerdahl Tino 19.403 $153.00
4 Halle Johnson Hol E Mol E Captain "Molly" 19.404 $107.00
5 Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 19.425 $61.00
6 Laurel Schmidgall Blitz Special Effort 19.476
7 Kylie Gonzales Lindsey Meyers 19.484
8 Karlie Dalke Rogue 19.559
9 Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 19.624

10 Dally Wheeler French Frils N Honor 19.685
Kaytie Henricks Stormin Busby 19.852
Nicolle Johnson Britt 19.909
Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 20.054
Megan Kendig Maya 20.121
Sydney Sevingy Queenie 20.341
Olivia Pullen Ripsy Doll Hancock 20.493
Madie Beguelin Gargamel 20.597
Katie Habeck Shiloh 20.872
Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 20.906
Jessica Tye Cuz Im Bad 29.505
Fallon Scoles Budweiser 60.204
Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice no time
Brandy Groce Zee no time
Madison Blackburn JustAHustlinForGlory no time



Alli McNealy CP Victor no time
Marcie Stewart Command The Casino no time
Arley Hughes JK Hitman no time
Piper Jablonski Marley no time
Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool no time
Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money no time
Jessica Zuber Brook no time
Miah Krieger BA Bandit no time
Kaylee Whynot Bugatti no time
Nikki Brinkman Slipper Biankus no time
Ruth Broadhurst Odie Bar Beach no time
Morgan McCombs Dunnit In Spanish "Bubbles" no time


